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No. of Students Amount
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Sindhi College BU

SC Scholarship
Ledger Account

1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022

Sl No. Date STUDENT NAME AMOUNT Year
1 04-08-2021|AKASH R - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 {2021-24
2 23-08-2021|ARUN BABU A-B COM-2018-21 2,000.00 |2018-21
3 24-11-2021|AVINASH K P- 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 |2021-24
4 10-08-2021|B A GAGANA - BCOM- 2020-23 14,600.00 (2020-23
5 02-08-2021|BHARATH M - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 |2021-24
6 25-08-2021|CHETHAN M S- BCA-2018-21 2,000.00 {2018-21
7 25-08-2021|DHAMINI R - 2018-21 - B COM 2,000.00 {2018-21
8 25-10-2021|DHRUVA BA B.COM 2021-24 8,900.00 [2021-24
9 06-08-2021|GAGANA G - 2021-24 - B COM 17,600.00 |2021-24
10 25-08-2021|GOWTHAM K-BBA-2018-21 7,700.00 {2018-21
11 02-08-2021|HIMANI SHARMA - 2021-24 - BA 5,000.00 |2021-24
12 20-07-2021| JAl PRAKASH M-B COM-2020-23 11,800.00 (2020-23
13 02-12-2021|KAVYA LAKSHMI - BCA-PR0-2019-22 2,000.00 |2019-22
14 18-08-2021|KAVYA V -B COM 2018-21 2,000.00 |2018-21
15 22-07-2021|KRISHNA S B.COM 2021-24 6,000.00 (2021-24
16 31-03-2022|MEGHA V - 2021-24 - BBA 8,000.00 [2021-24
17 18-08-2021|MONISHA V-BBA-PRO-2020-23 15,600.00 {2020-23
18 26-07-2021|PAVAN G - 2021-24 - B COM 20,500.00 |2021-24
19 02-08-2021|PAVAN M - 2021-24 - BBA 13,000.00 {2021-24
20 11-09-2021|PAWAN KUMAR M R - 2021-24 - B COM 11,800.00 {2021-24
21 19-08-2021|POOJA N - 2021-24 - BCA 15,100.00 {2021-24
22 25-08-2021|PRAVEEN R-BCA-2018-21 2,000.00 |2018-21
23 16-08-2021|PRIYANKA PAIYIDDA B.COM 2021-24 11,800.00 [2021-24
24 22-07-2021|PRIYANKA S - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 [2021-24
25 25-10-2021|RAHUL S BCA 2021-24 4,000.00 |2021-24
26 27-10-2021|RAKSHITHA M B.COM 2021-24 11,800.00 |2021-24
27 11-09-2021|RAVI SHANKAR M B.COM LOGISTICS 20 10,000.00 |2021-24
28 10-03-2022| ROOPASHREE B R - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 |2021-24
29 04-08-2021{SATHISH A - 2021-24 - BA 2.,000.00 (2021-24
30 27-08-2021|SATISH KUMAR G-B COM-2018-21 3,000.00 {2018-21
31 22-03-2022|SHARANI PRIYA R - BCA - 2021-24 22,200.00 |2021-24
32 21-08-2021{SOUNDARYA NATEKAR-B COM-2018-21 3,000.00 |2018-21
33 26-08-2021|SUDHA R M-BCA-2019-22 2,000.00 {2019-22
34 27-08-2021|SUNITHA S-B COM-2018-21 5,400.00 |2018-21
35 22-09-2021|SURAJ MILI J - BCA - 2021-24 8,000.00 |2021-24
36 06-09-2021| TEJASWINI G - 2021-24 - BBA 11,800.00 {2021-24
37 24-07-2021|VARUN K - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 {2021-24
38 30-09-2021|VISHNU P S - BBA (AVIATION) - 2021-24 27,900.00 |2021-24
39 14-09-2021|VIVEK B N - 2021-24 - BCA 4,000.00 |2021-24
40 31-01-2022|B A GAGANA - BCOM- 2020-23 20000.00{2020-23
a1 01-02-2022| AMITH SAI S- BCA-2019-22 20000.00{2019-22
42 09-08-2021| GOWTHAM.G BCOM 2020-2023 39,800.00 (2020-23
43 00-08-2021| MAHESH BABU L - B COM - 2020-23 30,900.00 12020-23
44 18-10-2021|SHASHANK M - B COM - 2020-23(MUNIR/ 25,600.00 |2020-23




Sindhi College BU

ST Scholarship
Ledger Account

1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022

Sl No. Date STUDENT NAME AMOUNT Year
1 20-09-2021| ABHILASH B V - BCA - 2021-24 8.000.00 |2021-24
2 02-12-2021 | ABHISHEK BOIPAI- BCOM-2019-22 2,000.00 {2019-22
3 26-07-2021|JAICHANDRA R - 2021-24 - BBA 11,800.00 {2021-24
4 02-08-2021|KARTHIK H - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 (2021-24
5 20-01-2022|KISHAN D - 2021-24 - BCA 8,000.00 {2021-24
6 04-09-2021|NAVYA G M- B CA-2019-22 7,300.00 {2019-22
7 01-10-2021|PALLAVI M - BCA - 2021-24 8,000.00 |2021-24
8 02-08-2021|SHARANSAI V S - 2021-24 - BBA 8,000.00 (2021-24
9 16-02-2022| SWATHI N - BCA-2019-22 7,300.00 (2019-22
10 17-08-2021| TANZEEM FATHIMA-BBA-2018-21 2,000.00 {2018-21
11 14-08-2021| TARUN T-B COM-2018-21 3,000.00 |2018-21
12 31-03-2022| PRAMODH C G - 2021-24 - B COM 19,200.00 [2021-24

90,600.00




Sindhi College BU
MERIT SCHOLARSHIP

Ledger Account

1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022

Sl No. Date STUDENT NAME AMOUNT Year
] 12-10-2021|A H BHARATH - BCA - 2021-24 8,000.00 |2021-24
2 04-09-2021| ABHAYSURYA B-B COM-2019-22 2,000.00 |2019-22
3 26-07-2021| ABHINANDAN R - 2021-24 - B COM 17,600.00 {2021-24
4 28-03-2022| ABISHEK R - 2021-24 - B COM /CS 12,800.00 {2021-24
5 26-10-2021| ADDRIAN MANOJ - BBA - 2021-24 4,000.00 {2021-24
6 26-07-2021| ADEEBA HANAN A - 2021-24 - B COM 11,800.00 |2021-24
7 02-12-2021|ADITHYA SHARMA - 2019-22 - B COM - PROV 2,000.00 {2019-22
8 27-01-2022| AJAY V - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 (2021-24
9 19-08-2021|AJEYA KUMAR J - 2018-21 - B COM 5,000.00 |2018-21
10 30-08-2021| AJMAL P A- Il BBA-2019-21 21,000.00 {2018-22

|1 14-07-2021|AKASH M - 2021-24 - B COM 14,300.00 |2021-24

2 12-08-2021| AKHIL S - 2018-21 - BCA 4,000.00 {2018-21
13 10-08-2021| AKSHIT DHANAJAYAN - 2021-24 - BCA 15,100.00 [2021-24
14 12-08-2021|ALAN RAJ A - 2021-24 - BBA 8,000.00 [2021-24
15 09-10-2021| AMBIKA S M - 2021-24 - BCA 29,300.00 {2021-24
16 11-08-2021 | AMISHA KUMARI - 2021-24 - B COM 24,000.00 |2021-24
17 07-10-2021| AMITALLANI- BBA-2020-23 2,000.00 {2020-23
18 29-07-2021| AMRIT JIT SINGH - 2021-24 - BBA 11,800.00 {2021-24
19 21-02-2022| AMRITHA VARSHINI C - 2021-24 - BBA 8,000.00 |2021-24

20 05-08-2021| AMRUTHA S A - 2021-24 - BBA 15,600.00 {2021-24
7 23-08-2021| AMSHITHA J K-B COM-2018-21 6,000.00 {2018-21
22 14-03-2022| ANCIA SALONI PAIS F - 2021-24 -B COM(LOGISTICS) 18,000.00 |2021-24
23 19-08-2021| ANJALI K NAIR-B COM-2018-20 2,000.00 |2018-21
24 17-08-2021 | ANJALI KUMARI SHARMA - 2021-24 - B COM 11,800.00 [2021-24
25 59-11-2021| ANTRA PACHERIWALA - BBA - 2021-24 8,000.00 |2021-24
26 25-08-2021| ANUBHAV NEPAL-BBA-2019-22 2,000.00 |2019-22
.27 20-11-2021| ANURAG CHOURASIA - 2021-24 - BCA 15,100.00 |2021-24

N 28 23-08-2021| ARJUN B K-B COM2018-21 3,000.00 (2018-21
29 26-07-2021 | ARPITHA M - 2021-24 - BBA 9,000.00 |2021-24
30 16-07-2021| ARPITHA Y - 2021-24 - B COM 19,000.00 |2021-24

31 23-03-2022| ARSHIYA A- B COM-2019-22 9,000.00 {2019-22
32 18-08-2021|ARUN K- B COM-2019-22 8,850.00 |2019-22
33 03-08-2021|ARUN M - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 |2021-24
34 23-08-2021 | ARUNIMA P V-B COM-2018-21 2,000.00 {2018-21
35 26-08-2021 | ASHWIN S-B COM-2019-22 4,000.00 |2019-22
36 28-07-2021| ASHWINI G - 2021-24 - BBA 15,600.00 (2021-24
37 21-08-2021| ASHWINI S- B COM-2019-22 2,000.00 {2019-22
38 31-12-2021| ASWIN SINOJ -BBA-AV-PR0O-2019-22 10,000.00 |2019-22
39 53.08-2021|BHANU PRATAP SINGH SHISHODIA-BBA-2019-22 7,800.00 |2019-22
40 28-07-2021|BHARATH GOWDA H K BCA 2021-24 15,100.00 |2021-24
B T 08202 BRARATH KUMAR Y - 202124 - B COM 8,900.00 [2021-24
42 19-08-2021 | BHARATH V - BCOM -2020-23 3,000.00 {2020-23
43 11-08-2021| BHARGAVI G - 2021-24 - B COM 14,000.00 {2021-24
a4 09-08-2021| BHARGAVI R - B COM - 2020-23 25,500.00 [2020-23




5 21-09-2021|BHOOMIKA B.M. BBA 2021-24 38,340.00 |2021-24
46 19-08-2021|BHOOMIKA H C-BSC-2018-21 1,000.00 {2018-21
47 31-03-2022|BHUMIKA R - B Com - 2021-24 35,000.00 |2021-24
48 19-08-2021|BHUVAN P-B COM-2018-21 3,000.00 |2018-21
49 06-08-2021|BHUVANA S - 2021-24 - BCA 15,100.00 {2021-24
50 09-03-2022|CHAITHRA C - BCA - 2021-24 15,100.00 |2021-24
51 09-07-2021|CHANDAN B REDDY-BCA-2018-21 7,100.00 [2018-21
52 22-07-2021|CHANDRASHEKAR R B.COM 2021-24 8,900.00 |2021-24
53 02-03-2022{CHARAN S DEVADIGA - 2019-22 - BBA AVIA 11,250.00 |{2019-22
54 07-02-2022|CHARAN T - 2021-24 - B COM 11,800.00 |2021-24
55 04-09-2021|CHETAN M- B COM-2019-22 2,000.00 [2019-22
56 02-08-2021|CHETHAN B V - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 |2021-24
57 23-07-2021|CHETHAN GOWDA V - 2021-24 - BCA 8,000.00 {2021-24
58 18-08-2021|CHETHAN KUMAR S-BSC-2018-21 7,000.00 [2018-21
59 10-08-2021|CHINMY G REDDY - B COM - 2020-23 14,000.00 {2020-23
60 19-08-2021|CHITHKALA M-B COM-2018-21 12,000.00 |2018-21

‘,.\51 28-08-2021|DALJEET SINGH B.COM 2021-24 8,900.00 |2021-24
62 23-08-2021|DANIEL S -B COM-2019-22 5,900.00 [2019-22
63 21-08-2021|DEEKSHA P - 2018-21 - B Sc 8,750.00 [2018-21
64 26-07-2021|DEEKSHITH R - 2021-24 - B COM 8,900.00 |2021-24
5 03-08-2021|DEEPA S - 2021-24 - BA 4,800.00 {2021-24
66 23-08-2021|DEEPALI BEHURIA-BCA-2018-21 2,000.00 |2018-21
&7 18-08-2021|DEEPIKA S-B COM-2019-22 2,000.00 |2019-22
68 16-08-2021(DEVI ANUSUYA S - 2018-21 - BCA 5,000.00 [2018-21
69 02-12-2021|DHANUSH BALAJI V- B COM-2019-22 2,000.00 {2019-22
70 25-11-2021|DHARSHAN S-BCA-2020-23 2,000.00 {2020-23
71 13-11-2021|DHEERAJ R SHRIVATSA - 2021-2024 - BCA 46,400.00 |2021-24
72 25-08-2021|DIMPLE PRASHANTH - BCA - 2020-23 23,650.00 |2020-23
73 28-07-2021 | DWAITHASHREE G K - 2021-24 - B COM(CA) 11,800.00 {2021-24
74 24-09-2021|GAYASHREE C - B COM - 2021-24 34,500.00 |2021-24
75 26-08-2021|GIRISH KUMAR S-B COM-2018-21 2,000.00 [2018-21
76 04-09-2021|GOPAL D M- B COM-2019-22 2,000.00 {2019-22
Zou 00 23-08-2021|GREESHMA K M - BCA - 2018-21 2,000.00 |2018-21
=~ 78 25-09-2021|HARSHITHA D - 2021-24 - BCA 4,000.00 |2021-24
79 13-08-2021|HASANUR S K - 2021-24 - BBA 11,000.00 {2021-24
80 21-02-2022|HEMANTH N - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 |2021-24
81 04-09-2021{HEMANTH RAJ V - 2019-22 - BCA 5,000.00 |2019-22
82 23-03-2022|HIEN HOHO PRISCA-| BSC-2019-22 20,000.00 |2019-22
83 23-03-2022|HIEN NATALINE-BA-2019-22 20,000.00 |2019-22
84 11-01-2022| JAGADISH ARJUN RAAJA V - 2021-24 - B COM 11,800.00 [2021-24
85 24-08-2021| JASMIKA D M-B COM-2019-22 3,000.00 |2019-22
86 23-08-2021|JAYANTH B - 2021-24 - B Sc 3,500.00 ({2021-24
87 19-01-2022| JAYANTH H K - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 [2021-24
88 09-10-2021|JAYANTH L - B COM - 2021-24 4,000.00 [2021-24
89 11-08-2021| JAYSREE PAUL B.COM 2021-24 8,900.00 |2021-24
90 31-03-2022| JOSHITHA V - 2021-24 - BBA 8,000.00 |2021-24
91 23-08-2021|KAJAL A M - 2021-2024 - BBA 19,000.00 {2021-24
92 31-03-2022|KAMAL KISHORE J - 2021-24 - BBA AVIATION 20,000.00 |2021-24
93 03-08-2021|KARTHIK M - 2021-24 - BCA 11,600.00 [2021-24
94 27-08-2021|KARTHIK M-BBA-2020-23 15,000.00 |2020-23




95 15-03-2022|KARTHIK N - B COM-2018-21 670.00 {2018-21
96 31-12-2021 | KEERTHI KATTI - 2021-24 - BCA 15,100.00 {2021-24
97 06-08-2021| KHAMESH KUMAR - 2021-24 - B COM 11,800.00 [2021-24
98 12-08-2021|KIRAN K M - 2021-24 - B COM 9,000.00 |2021-24
99 16-03-2022|KISHAN KUMAR - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 {2021-24
100 29-07-2021|KISHAN KUMAR V - 2021-24 - BBA 11,800.00 |2021-24
101 02-12-2021|KISHAN S PATEL-B C A-2019-22 2,000.00 {2019-22
102 03-08-2021|KRISHNA BOHRA - 2021-24 - BBA 8,000.00 {2021-24
103 06-08-2021 | KUMARAN G BBA 2021-24 11,800.00 |2021-24
104 18-08-2021|LOHITH S - 2021-24 - BBA 15,600.00 {2021-24
105 27-07-2021|LOHITH V - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 |12021-24
106 17-08-2021 [MADAN K S - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 |12021-24
107 21-12-2021|MAHENDRA V - 2021-24 - BCA 29,300.00 {2021-24
108 25-08-2021|MAHESH BIST-B COM-2018-21 2,000.00 {2018-21
109 18-08-2021|MANASA M- B COM-2019-22 2,000.00 |2019-22
110 21-08-2021|MANDARA S-B COM-2018-21 3,000.00 |2018-21
1 111 26-07-2021|MANOJ KUMAR RAO P-BCA-2018-21 12,700.00 |2018-21
gb; 112 17-08-2021|MANOJ G - 2018-21 - B COM 2,000.00 |2018-21
113 14-03-2022| MANOJ K - 2021-24 - B COM (LOGISTICS) 18,000.00 {2021-24
114 25-08-2021|MANOJ K-B COM-2018-21 2,000.00 |2018-21
115 23-07-2021|MANOJ S - 2021-24 - BBA 8,000.00 |2021-24
116 23-08-2021 MARUTHI PRASAD P M-B COM-2018-21 2,000.00 |2018-21
117 11-10-2021|MEGHA SHREE R - B COM(LOGIS) - 2021-24 15,000.00 (2021-24
118 01-04-2021|Meiyarasan.P BCA 2020-2023 18,650.00 (2020-23
119 26-08-2021(Meiyarasan.P BCA 2020-2023 5,000.00 |2020-23
120 18-08-2021 | MEYYAMMAI M-B COM-2018-21 3,000.00 |2018-21
121 29-09-2021|MILANA H V - BCA - 2021-24 29,300.00 |2021-24
122 26-08-2021|MONICA B-B COM-2018-21 8,000.00 |2018-21
123 26-07-2021|MONISH D - 2021-24 - BCA 22,200.00 |2021-24
124 13-11-2021| MONISHA R - 2021-24 - BBA 84,000.00 |2021-24
125 04-09-2021 | MONISHA R J-BCA-2019-22 2,000.00 |2019-22
126 28-08-2021|NAGARJUN H-B COM-2018-21 4,000.00 |2018-21
o127 26-07-2021NAMRATHA J - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 |2021-24
& 128 24-01-2022|NANDINI SHAH B.COM 2021-24 17,600.00 {2021-24
129 27-10-2021|NAVEEN V - BCA - 2021-24 8,000.00 {2021-24
130 23-08-2021|NAVISHA S-B COM-2018-21 2,000.00 {2018-21
131 12-08-2021NEETU CHOUDHARY - 2021-24 - B COM 40,800.00 |2021-24
132 04-09-2021|NIRMALA SPOORTHI U-2019-22 B COM 2,000.00 |2019-22
133 18-11-2021|NITESH KUMAR S R - 2021-24 - B COM 11,800.00 (2021-24
134 09-08-2021NITHYASHREE A - 2021-24 - BBA 8,000.00 |2021-24
135 12-08-2021| PATEL MAHESH REDDY - 2021-24 - BCA 8,000.00 (2021-24
136 11-08-2021|PAVITHRA A - 2021-24 - B COM (LOGIS) 15,000.00 {2021-24
137 16-02-2022| PAVITHRA C-BCA-2020-23 8,100.00 |2020-23
138 17-08-2021|POOJA K - 2021-24 - BCA 8,000.00 |2021-24
139 30-10-2021|POORNACHANDRA Y J- B COM -2019-22 2,000.00 |2019-22
140 18-08-2021|POORNIMA D C - 2021-24 - B COM 11,800.00 |2021-24
141 12-08-2021|PRAGNYA PRASAD BS - 2021-24 - B COM(CS) 6,000.00 [2021-24
142 18-08-2021 | PRAJWAL F RAKHIA - B COM - 2019-22 24,400.00 |2019-22
143 11-08-2021 | PRAJWAL R - 2021-24 - BBA 23,200.00 |2021-24
144 31-03-2022|PRAJWAL R - 2021-24 - BCA 2021-24

15,100.00




11-09-2021

145 PRAJWAL V B.COM 2021-24 9,000.00 {2021-2

146 17-08-2021|PRAVEEN B - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 (2021-24
147 14-08-2021|PRAVEEN S - BCA-2019-22 3,000.00 {2019-22
148 31-03-2022{ PRIYADARSHINI G - 2021-24 - B COM 17,600.00 (2021-24
149 09-02-2022| PROSENJIT MUKHARJEE - BCA - 2020-23 15,100.00 (2020-23
150 02-02-2022|PURVI RAJ B S - 2021-24 - BBA/ CA 23,200.00 |2021-24
151 05-08-2021|RAASIL R B.COM 2021-24 8,900.00 |2021-24
152 04-10-2021|RACHITHA M - B COM - 2021-24 11,800.00 [2021-24
153 03-08-2021|RAGHAVENDRA G - 2021-24 - BCA 24,000.00 |2021-24
154 02-12-2021|RAHUL DUBEY - B COM-2019-22 2,000.00 {2019-22
155 19-08-2021|RAJA GOWDA - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 |2021-24
156 26-07-2021|RAKSHITH D P - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 |2021-24
157 23-08-2021|RAKSHITHA K M-B COM-2018-21 2,000.00 |2018-21
158 23-08-2021|RAMYA DU -BCA-2018-21 2,000.00 |{2018-21
159 19-08-2021|RAVI KUMAR R B.COM 2021-24 11,800.00 [2021-24
160 03-08-2021|REDDY MOHAN M S - 2021-24 - BCA 8,000.00 |2021-24
161 23-08-2021|REKHA B - 2018-21 - B COM 2,000.00 |12018-21
162 23-08-2021|RISHI AJAY SHETTY - 2021-24 - BBA AVIATION 25,000.00 [2021-24
163 03-08-2021|RITTIK KUMAR SHARMA - 2021-24 - BBA 23,200.00 j2021-24
164 30-07-2021|ROHIT R - 2021-24 - B COM 8,900.00 [2021-24
165 26-07-2021|ROHITH P - 2021-24 - B COM 8,900.00 (2021-24
166 02-08-2021|ROHITH S P - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 {2021-24
167 11-09-2021|SACHIN KUMAR R B.COM 2021-24 11,800.00 |2021-24
168 16-08-2021|SACHIN R - 2021-24 - BBA 8,000.00 |2021-24
169 26-11-2021|SADHANA S-BBA-2019-22 9,600.00 [2019-22
170 02-09-2021|SAGAR JAYAKUMAR - 2021-24 - BBA 22,200.00 {2021-24
171 04-08-2021|SAGAR S H - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 (2021-24
172 25-08-2021|SAHANA T S-B COM-2018-21 2,000.00 |2018-21
173 08-09-2021|SAHANA M- B COM-2019-22 2,000.0C {2019-22
174 28-10-2021|SAHIL KUMAR - 2021-24 - B COM 11,800.00 [2021-24
175 30-08-2021|SAJADH C M-Il BBA-2019-21 21,000.00 |2019-22
176 30-11-2021|SAKSHAM - BCA-2021-24 8,000.00 (2021-24
177 28-02-2022|SANGEETHA A M - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 [2021-24
178 25-08-2021|SANJAY KUMAR S - 2018-21 -1 B COM 3,000.00 {2018-21
179 07-01-2022|SANJAY T - 2021-2024 - B COM/CA 20,500.00 |2021-24
180 23-07-2021|SARITA -2021-24 - BCA 8,000.00 (2021-24
181 16-08-2021|SHALINI R-B C A-2018-21 2,000.00 {2018-21
182 23-07-2021|SHALINI S - 2021-24 - BCA 11,550.00 [2021-24
183 22-07-2021|SHANU K - 2021-24 - BCA 7,100.00 (2021-24
184 02-09-2021{SHARON ANAND - 2021-2024 - B COM(CS) 29,200.00 |2021-24
185 22-07-2021|SHASHANK M - PROV - B COM - 2020-23 9,800.00 |2020-23
186 30-10-2021|SHASHI KUMAR V - BCA - 2021-24 15,100.00 |2021-24
187 22-02-2022|SHAZIYA - 2019-22 - B COM 6,000.00 [2019-22
188 02-12-2021|SHIVANI RAJU -BCA-2019-22 2,000.00 (2019-22
189 29-09-2021{SHRAVANTHI M - BCA - 2021-24 29,300.00 |2021-24
190 19-08-2021|SHREYANK S- B C A-2019-22 2,000.00 |{2015-22
191 30-09-2021|SHREYAS N - BCA - 2021-24 8,000.00 [2021-24
192 10-02-2022|SHRUTHI SARANYA V - BBA (AVIATION) 2021-24 37,000.00 |2021-24
193 25-10-2021|SIDDHALINGA. B B.COM 2021-24 9,000.00 |2021-24
194 04-08-2021|SIMON RAJ R - 2021-24 - BBA 11,800.00 |2021-24




~195

| ——

25-11-2021|SINDHU V - 2021-24 - B COM 35,000.00 {2021-24

196 07-10-2021|SOMNATH MANDAL - BCA - 2021-24 4,000.00 |2021-24
197 02-08-2021|SREEKANT SAHA - 2021-24 - BCA 15,100.00 |2021-24
198 02-08-2021|SRIKANTH C - 2021-24 - B COM 14,000.00 {2021-24
199 31-01-2022| SUBRHAMANYA S- BCOM-2019-22 22,000.00 |2019-22
200 18-08-2021|SUCHITRA KUMARI SAHU - 2021-24 - BBA (AVIATION) 24,250.00 |2021-24
201 11-08-2021|SUJITH NAYAN K - 2021-24 - B COM 8,900.00 [2021-24
202 06-08-2021[SUNIL CHOUHAN - 2021-24 - BBA 8,000.00 |2021-24
203 23-07-2021|SUPRIYA M - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 [2021-24
204 02-12-2021|SURAJ SINGH- BCA-2019-22 2,000.00 {2019-22
205 02-12-2021|SURYA M-BSC-2019-22 2,000.00 |2019-22
206 30-07-2021|SUSHANTH U - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 {2021-24
207 09-08-2021|SUSHMA H R-BCA-2020-23 15,100.00 |2020-23
208 17-08-2021| TANMAY SAPRA-B COM-2018-21 20,000.00 |2018-21
209 31-03-2022| TANVEER ALAM - 2021-24 - B COM 11,800.00 [2021-24
210 27-08-2021|TARUN SHARMAR S - 2021-24 - B COM 6,500.00 |2021-24
211 24-08-2021|TEJAS G-B COM-2018-21 2,000.00 [2018-21
\&i 212 30-07-2021| TEJASWINI C - 2021-24 - BCA 15,100.00 {2021-24
213 03-08-2021| TEJASWINI M - 2021-24 - BBA 8,000.00 [2021-24
214 29-07-2021| THARUN KUMAR K B.COM 2021-24 8,900.00 {2021-24
215 16-08-2021| THARUN P - 2021-24 - BBA 8,000.00 (2021-24
216 29-01-2022| THASHWINI V-B COM-2019-22 29,000.00 |2019-22
217 19-08-2021|THILAK S PATIL -B COM-2018-21 18,000.00 (2018-21
218 21-10-2021|{UDAY KIRAN D S - 2021-24 - B COM 34,800.00 {2021-24
219 22-07-2021|VAISHNAVI K - 2021-24 - B COM(CA) 8,900.00 |2021-24
220 12-11-2021|VAISHNAVI S- B C A-2019-22 10,000.00 {2019-22
221 04-09-2021|VAMSHI G - 2019-22 -1 B COM 16,000.00 {2019-22
222 06-08-2021|VANITHA N - 2021-24 - BBA 15,600.00 (2021-24
373 02-12-2021|VARSHA SINGH - B COM-2019-22 2,000.00 |2019-22
224 05-07-2021|VEDANTH VENKAT REDDY G - 2021-24 - B COM(LOGISTICS) 17,600.00 |2021-24
225 12-08-2021|VIKAS U - 2021-24 - BCA 11,550.00 {2021-24
226 21-09-2021|VIKRAM K - 2021-24 - BCA 15,300.00 |2021-24
1227 31-01-2022| VIKRANTH S-BCA-2019-22 23,000.00 |2019-22
i};f 228 16-08-2021|VISHAL SAVANTH- B COM-PRO-2018-21 5,000.00 |2018-21
229 20-09-2021|VISHAL V B.COM Logistics- 2021-24 15,000.00 {2021-24
230 18-08-2021|VISHWADEEP KUMAR SINGH-B COM-2019-22 4,000.00 |2019-22
231 21-08-2021|VIVEK KAMURTHY - 2021-24 - BCA 15,100.00 (2021-24
232 31-03-2022|VIVEK P-2021-24 - BBA AVIATION 20,000.00 |2021-24
233 27-01-2022| YANAMALA GANGOTHRI - 2021-24 - B COM 11,800.00 |2021-24
234 24-08-2021|YOOGITHA LAHOTI - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 [2021-24
235 06-08-2021|CHANDANA T Govt -M COM-2020-22 1500.00{2020-22
236 23-08-2021| THANUSHREE C S-MCOM-2019-21 9209.00(2019-21
237 24-08-2021|SUKEERTHI V-M COM-2019-21 1130.00/2019-21
238 17-09-2021|DARSHAN N-M COM-2019-21 7075.00{2019-21
239 03-01-2022| TANUJA M - M COM - 2020-22 1500.00|2020-22
240 03-01-2022| TANUJA M - M COM - 2020-22 1500.00{2020-22

26,80,024.00




Sindhi College BU

Minority Community Scholarship
Ledger Account

1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022

SI No. Date STUDENT NAME AMOUNT Year
1 10-08-2021| ABDUL GHANI - 2021-24 - B COM (LOGISTICS) 21,500.00 |2021-24
2 10-08-2021|ABDUL RAHMANMOHAMMAD ABDULLAH - 2021-24 - 9,000.00 |2021-24
3 14-08-2021|ABDUL RAZZAQ- BCA-2019-22 9,000.00 {2019-22
4 04-08-2021|ABDUL REHMAN - 2021-24 - B COM(LOGIS) 18,250.00 [2021-24
5 11-08-2021|ABDUL SHAHEEM-BBA-2020-23 7,600.00 (2020-23
6 26-08-2021|AFIFA SAHER - BCA - 2020-23 14,200.00 {2020-23
7 01-04-2021 | AFZAL KHAN - BCOM-2018-21 2,000.00 |2018-21
3 10-03-2022| AHMAD AJAZ - 2021-24 - BCA 22,200.00 {2021-24
9 07-07-2021| AIMAN BURHAN-BCA-2018-21 10,000.00 |2018-21
10 21-08-2021| ARFATH AHMED - 2021-24 - BCA 11,550.00 |2021-24
11 27-09-2021{ASEEM AHAMED N - BCA - 2021-24 9,000.00 {2021-24
12 11-10-2021| AWAIZ PASHA - BCOM - 2021-24 6,000.00 {2021-24
13 19-08-2021|AYESHA B - B C A-2019-22 11,700.00 [2019-22
14 18-08-2021| AYSHA HANNAN - 2021-2024 - BBA(AVIATION 20,000.00 |2021-24
15 10-08-2021|ELEAZER JOHN - 2021-24 - BBA 16,000.00 |2021-24
16 23-08-2021|EMMANUEL WILSON - BCA-2019-22 7,300.00 [2019-22
17 28-07-2021|ENOCH BENJAMIN PS BCA 2021-24 3,400.00 |2021-24
18 06-08-2021|FAISAL PASHA - 2021-24 - BCA 19,000.00 (2021-24
19 29-07-2021|FURQAN MOHAMED - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 |2021-24
20 04-08-2021|KHUSHI FATHIMA - 2021-24 - BCA 8,000.00 {2021-24
2y 02-09-2021|KULSUM KOUNAIN - 2021-24 - BBA AVIATION 24,250.00 |2021-24
22 23-08-2021|LUCANO LEVIN L-B COM-2018-21 2,000.00 [2018-21
23 30-09-2021|MADEEHA FATHIMA - BCA - 2021-24 24,000.00 |2021-24
24 31-08-2021|MAHEEN KHANUM - BBA-2019-22 42,000.00 |2019-22
25 30-07-2021|MASEERA NOORAIN | - 2021-24 - B COM 40,800.00 [2021-24
26 28-10-2021|MD YOUSUF KHAN - 2021-24 - B COM 11,800.00 {2021-24
27 24-01-2022|MIR MOHAMMED TAQI - 2021-24 - BCA 15,100.00 |2021-24
28 04-08-2021|MISBA MEHEK - 2021-24 - BCA 22,200.00 |2021-24
29 11-08-2021|MOHAMED ABUBAKER SIDDIQ - 2021-24 - BBA 11,800.00 {2021-24
30 25-10-2021|MOHAMMED ABBAS - B COM - 2021-24 8,900.00 |2021-24
31 29-03-2022| MOHAMMED ADNAN SHARIFF - 2021-24 - BCA 15,100.00 [2021-24
32 04-10-2021|MOHAMMED BURHAN B.COM 2021-24 2,900.00 |2021-24
33 25-08-2021|MOHAMMED FAIZAN-B COM-2018-21 2,000.00 (2018-21
34 21-01-2022| MOHAMMED GHOUSE - 2021-24 - BCA 18,000.00 |2021-24
35 21-01-2022| MOHAMMED HUSSAIN - 2021-24 - BCA 15,100.00 {2021-24
36 17-08-2021|MOHAMMED KHASID SHAIK - 2021-24 B COM 6,000.00 (2021-24
37 04-08-2021|MOHAMMED MAAZ SHARIFF - 2021-24 - BCA 15,100.00 |2021-24
38 04-08-2021|MOHAMMED MAQDOOM SAQLAIN - 2021-24 - B COM 15,000.00 |2021-24
39 01-02-2022| MOHAMMED MOIN C - BCA - 2020-23 6,480.00 |2020-23
40 18-08-2021|MOHAMMED MUBARAK -B COM-2019-22 3,000.00 |2019-22
41 21-08-2021|MOHAMMED MUSHEER -B COM-2018-21 2,000.00 |2018-21
42 30-08-2021|MOHAMMED SALIH M A-ll BBA-2019-21 21,000.00 |2019-22
43 07-09-2021 | MOHAMMED SAQUIB A S - 2021-24 - B COM LOGISTH{ 22,000.00 |2021-24
44 06-09-2021|MOHD AFNAN ANSARI - 2021-24 - BCA 8,000.00 |2021-24




45 25-08-2021|MOINUDDIN KHAN-B COM-2018-21 2,000.00

46 24-12-2021|MUSKAN - B COM-2019-22 2,000.00 |2019-22
47 13-08-2021|NEHA AFREEN - 2021-24 - B COM 6,000.00 |2021-24
418 30-10-2021|PRAVESH JAIN - BBA - 2021-24 8,000.00 |2021-24
49 09-08-2021|REBEKAH SUZAN RAJEETH-BCOM-2020-23 18,100.00 (2020-23
50 08-12-2021|RONNIE THOMAS JACOB - 2021-24 - BA 5,000.00 |2021-24
51 22-07-2021|ROOHI TAJ B.COM 2021-24 29,200.00 |2021-24
52 27-07-2021|SAAD ALI KHAN - 2021-24 - B COM 11,800.00 [2021-24
53 19-08-2021|SHABANA KAUSAR W-B COM-2018-21 2,000.00 |2018-21
54 23-08-2021|SHAIK ABRAR AHMED -BBA-2018-21 6,000.00 |2018-21
55 11-08-2021|SHAIK ARSHAD MOHAMMAD- BBA-2020-23 11,000.00 |2020-23
56 17-08-2021{SHAIK GUL SHABNAM-BBA-2018-21 11,550.00 |2018-21
57 24-07-2021|SHAIK MUTABBIR - 2021-24 - BCA 11,550.00 |2021-24
58 08-03-2022|SHRUTHI EMMANUEL- 2021-24 - BBA 8,400.00 |2021-24
59 28-08-2021|SOHA SAIFULLAH - 2021-24 - BCA 15,100.00 |2021-24
60 23-08-2021|SYED ABDUL KHADIR-BBA-2018-21 23,000.00 |2018-21
61 04-08-2021|SYED ASIM FUZAIL - 2021-24 - B COM (LOGIS) 21,500.00 |2021-24
62 28-02-2022|SYED RAYAN - 2021-24 - B COM 23,400.00 [2021-24
63 04-09-2021|SYED SAHIL- B C A-2019-22 2,000.00 (2019-22
64 23-08-2021|SYED ZAIN-B COM-2018-21 2,000.00 (2018-21
55 23-08-2021|SYED ZUBAIR B.COM 2021-24 9,000.00 |2021-24
66 27-08-2021|TAUQEEB HUSSAIN-B COM-PR0O-2018-21 4,000.00 [2018-21
67 05-08-2021| THOUSEEF A B.COM 2021-24 8,900.00 |2021-24
68 04-09-2021|UMME HANI KHAN- BCA-2019-22 5,000.00 |2019-22
69 16-08-2021ZUNAIRA KHAN - 2021-24 - BBA 11,800.00 [2021-24

8,44,530.00




Sindhi College BU

Sindhi Community Scholarship

Ledger Account

1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022

Sl No. Date STUDENT NAME AMOUNT Year
1 16-08-2021| AMIT K SUKHIJA-BBA-2018-21 41,000.00 |2018-21
2 23-08-2021|ANMOL ARJUN JHURANI-BBA-2018-21 23,100.00 (2018-21
3 19-08-2021AROMA THARWANI - 2018-21 - B COM 20,000.00 |2018-21
4 23-08-2021|DEEPESH A SUGNANI - 2018-21 - BBA 23,100.00 |2018-21
5 03-01-2022|HEMANTH NICHANI-BCA-2020-23 11,550.00 {2020-23
6 17-08-2021|KHUSHAL G-BBA-2018-21 10,000.00 |12018-21
7 18-08-2021/KRISHNA DARSHAN - | BBA - 2020-23 5,000.00 (2020-23
8 31-01-2022NAKUL J CHHATPAR - BBA - 2020-23 21,750.00 |2020-23
9 31-12-2021|SAMDARSH S - 2021-24 - BBA 49,800.00 |2021-24
10 31-01-2022|SHLOK D SACHDEV-BBA-PR0O-2019-22 16,000.00 [2019-22
11 15-06-2021] THANIYA S KUKREJA- BCOM-2020-23 39,800.00 |2020-23

2,61,100.00




Sindhi College BU

Economically Backward Scholarship
Ledger Account

1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022

SI No. Date Student Name Amount|Year

1 29-06-2021|SRUJAN S - 2021-24 - B COM 18000.00(2021-24

2 27-07-2021|MOHAMMED JUNAID- BBA-2019-22 3500.002019-22

3 09-08-2021| ADARSH GUPTA - BCA - 2020-23 1750.00{2020-23

4 10-08-2021|SHREE VIDYA R - B SC - 2020-23 5000.00(2020-23

5 10-08-2021|PRAKRUTHI K - B SC - 2020-23 3000.00{2020-23

6 14-08-2021|SYED SAIF ALI-BCA-2018-21 17750.00(2018-21

7 16-08-2021|GURU RAKSHIT C- B COM-2019-22 17700.00({2019-22

8 24-08-2021|RANI N - B COM-2019-22 20000.00{2019-22

9 24-08-2021|KARTHIK N - B COM-2018-21 23000.00j2018-21

10 01-09-2021| ARMAN ALI KHAN-B COM-2018-21 29500.00j2018-21

: 11 15-12-2021/ THANIYA S KUKREJA- BCOM-2020-23 33000.00{2020-23
‘&H 12 31-12-2021 | AFIFA SAHER - BCA - 2020-23 57800.00{2020-23
13 27-01-2022| MEGHA SHREE G M- BBA-2020-23 30450.00/2020-23

14 28-01-2022| GAGAN G- B COM-2020-23 61000.00{2020-23

15 31-01-2022| ARMAN ALI KHAN-B COM-2018-21 500.00)2018-21

16 31-01-2022| NANDANA K-B COM-2019-22 25000.00|2019-22

17 31-01-2022| RANI N - B COM-2019-22 35000.00{2019-22

18 31-01-2022{ JASMIKA D M-B COM-2019-22 10000.00{2019-22

19 03-02-2022|VIKAS M-BCOM-2019-22 12000.00{2019-22

20 04-02-2022| ABDUL SHAHEEM-BBA-2020-23 8700.00{2020-23

21 23-03-2022|TEJJASWI A - BBA - 2020-23 43500.002020-23

22 23-03-2022| ALOK KUMAR YADAYV -BBA-2019-22 9000.002019-22

23 23-03-2022|MILAN JHA - BBA - 2020-23 10000.00}2020-23

TOTAL| 475150.00




«

Sindhi College BU

Sports Scholarship
Ledger Account

1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022

S| No. Date Student Name Amount Year
1 30-12-2021| AYODEJI PRAISE-BA-2018-21 5,600.00 |2018-21
2 24-02-2022| BADAL SINGH - BCOM - 2020-23 33,000.00 |2020-23
3 31-03-2022|DEVDUTT HANGAL - 2021-24 - B COM 32,000.00 {2021-24
4 31-03-2022|NISHANT KUMAR DUBEY - 2021-24 - BBA 29,400.00 |2021-24
5 31-03-2022|VISHNU VARDHAN - 2021-24 - BBA 29,400.00 [2021-24
6 31-03-2022| MUNISH REDDY M - 2021-24 - BBA 29,400.00 {2021-24
7 31-03-2022|SIDDHARTH R GOWDA - 2021-24 - BBA 33,600.00 |2021-24
8 31-03-2022| KARTHIK KUMAR - B COM - 2021-24 25,600.00 |2021-24
9 31-03-2022| PAVAN KALYAN N - 2021-24 - B COM 25,600.00 (2021-24
10 31-03-2022|UJWAL S R - 2021-24 - BBA(AVIATION MGMT) 42,000.00 {2021-24
11 31-03-2022| ASHOK. L B.COM 2021-24 32,000.00 |2021-24
19 31-03-2022| CHANDAN B.COM 2021-24 32,000.00 |12021-24
13 31-03-2022|NITISH KUMAR - 2021-24 - B COM 25,600.00 [2021-24
14 31-03-2022|MANISHA R - 2021-24 - B COM 25,600.00 (2021-24
15 31-03-2022(KARIAPPA T S - 2021-24 - B COM 19,200.00 |2021-24
5 31-03-2022( ANKITH KUMAR PANDEY - 2021-24 - BBA 33,600.00 |2021-24
17 31-03-2022|AJAY S - 2021-24 - BBA 33,600.00 |2021-24
18 31-03-2022| THANUSHREE S - 2021-24 - B Sc 3,000.00 (2021-24
19 31-03-2022| PRASHANTH CHADARA - 2021-24 - BA 25,600.00 {2021-24
20 31-03-2022/NANDAN D S - 2021-24 - B COM 6,400.00 |2021-24
21 31-03-2022|ROHITH SHETTY V - B COM - 2021-24 23,400.00 |2021-24
22 31-03-2022| SYED JAFFER BBA 2021-24 25,200.00 |2021-24

TOTAL

5,70,800.00




Group Personal Accident And Business Travel Accident Policy

Schedule of Insurance

Agent/Broker Name - AXIS BANK LTD
Agent/Broker License Code - CA0069
Agent/Broker Contact No -1800 209 2001(mobile or landline)

Policy Number: 0236713995

Renewal: 03

Endorsement: 00

Policyholder Name: SINDHI COLLEGE

Address: SINDHI COLLEGE 33/2B, HEBBAL

KEMPAPURA BANGALORE
BANGALORE - 560024
BANGALORE

KARMNATAKA

L INDIA

Place of supply -KARNATAKA
State code -29

Contact number :

Insurance Period :- Effective Date 21/10/2021 Expiry Date 20/10/2022
(Beginning at 12:01 AM and ending at Midnight of the expiry date)

Business Description: Educational Institutes

Beneficiary : As designated by each insured person on file with the Company

Eligible Persons 4100 (Classification of Insured)
The following persons shall be eligble for Insurance hereunder :
Age group : From 3 To 70 Years ()
Hazards :24-Hour Protection

Sr No Description of Insured Persons / Category / Designation No. per category
1 Student 2000
2 Parent 2000
3 Staff 100
M‘.—
POS PAN No: POS Aadhar No:

Insurance is the subject matler of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

TATA AIG General Insurance Company Ltd. Regd. Office: 15th floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, OIf Senapati Bupat Marg, |

IRDA Registration No. 108, CIN No:U85110MH2000PLC128425, PAN:AABCT3518Q, UIN No:TATHLIP21195V022021




Total No. of Employees / Members Covered :- 4100

educational institution are covered.

AGGREGATE LIMIT :- (PER ACCIDENT) Rs 410,000,000.00
This Policy will only be in force if the schedule is signed by a person We have authorised

Policy Comment:- Only students, one earning parent of each student (1st parent as per school register) & teaching & non teaching staff of the

Provisional Premium (Rs)*

UGST/SGST @9 % ()

CGST@9 % (?)

Total Premium (Rs)

GSTIN : 29AABCT3518Q1ZS - KARNATAKA Service Accounting Code : 997133
* Subject to final reconciliation at the end of the policy period.

186,440.94
16,779.68
16,779.68

220,000.00

The stamp duty Of Rs 5/ -paid In cash Or demand draft Or by pay order,vide Receipt/ Challan no:
CSD/128/2021/3109/21dated the02/09/2021.

Producer Code 0015455000 For TATA-AIG General Insurance Company Limited
Producer Name AXIS BANK LTD
Producing Office MUMBAI W |
Issued at BANGALORE i
Issued Date 28/09/2021
Authorized Signatory
POS PAN No: POS Aadhar No:

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk lactors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully belore concluding a sale.

TATA AIG General Insurance Company Lid. Regd. Office: 15th floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park,Gunpatrao Kadam Marg, Off Senapati Bapat Marg, |

IRDA Registration No.108, CIN No:U831 10MH2000PLC128425. PAN:AABCT3518Q. UIN No:TATHLIP21195V02202]




Policy Number: 0236713995 03 00

Schedule of Benefits & Principal Sum Insured per Persan for all Classes:
Avg / Fixed Sum Insured (%) - Maximum Upto
N ignati . of i
Sr No|Category/Designation Name No. of Persons AD Orly DM Only BTD Only PPD Only Weekly  |Acc.Hosp.Cash Per M\ﬂe Rate
1 |Parent As Per Declaration 2000 100,000.000 | 100,000.000( 100,000.000| 100,000.000 0.000 0.00 0.454734
Student As Per Declaration 2000 100,000.000 | 100,000.000( 100,000.000| 100,000.000 0.000 0.00 0.454734
3 | Staff As Per Declaration 100 100,000.000 | 100,000.000( 100,000.000 | 100,000.000 0.000 0.00 0.454734
AD - Accidental Death, DM - Dismemberment, PTD - Permanent Total Disability, PPD - Permanent Partial Disability, AME - Accident Medical Expenses
Weekly - No. of Weeks - NIL Hospital Cash - No. of days - 7
N0 of
weeks
Category Forr
TTD
Student |NIL
Staff  |NIL
Parent |NIL
N Total Capital Sum Insured 7 410,000,000.00

« * Calculation for per Mille Rate (Post Tax) = Annual premium/ Sum Insured (employee) x 1000
. Calculation for Endorsement premium / person = per mille rate/1000 * Sum insured * {(Expiry date — Endorsement Effective Date) + 1},

. Please note that the endorsement is booked subject to availability of the buffer amount & the endorsement per person premium may vary
due to capping on Weekly Indemnity or Accident Medical Expenses or Sum Insured

Applicable to all categories mentioned above

Medex Exception - Up to Rs 25,000/- or actual claims whichever is lower (For students & staff only)
S.N. MedEx Sum Insured

1 Fixed MedEx - OPD and IPD Staff INR 25000, Student INR 25000

Deductible

Medical Expense - Accident & Sickness - 10% deductible on Medex

ITerrorism - Covered |
[24-Hour Protection - 24 Hours Worldwide |

Policy Number: 0236713995 03 00

Policy Type: Unnamed Policy

\S"Other Exception:

POS PAN No: POS Aadhar No:
Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carelully before concluding a sale.
TATA AIG General Insurance Company Lid. Regd. Office: 15th floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park,Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Off Senapati Bupat Marg, |
IRDA Registration No. 108, CIN No:U85110MH2000PLC128425, PAN:AABCT3518Q, UIN No:TATHLIP21195V022021



| - = : RECEIPT

Receipt No. : 105001023539254 Receipt Date : 05/ 10/2021

Policy No : 0236713995 03 00

Received with thanks from SINDHI COLLEGE a sum of ¢ 2,20,000.00 ( Rupees Two Lakhs Twenty Thousand And Paise Zero Only)

. = |
sr. Policy ¢ . Utilized from the receipt for y
No. Number ] Total Premium (3) ‘ policy (2) Balance (3) N
1 0236713995 03 00 l 2,20,000.00 I 2,20,000.00 | 2,20,000.00
Note:

1. This is a computer generated receipt and does not require a signature.

2. Upon issuance of this Receipt, all previously issued temporary receipts, if any,
3. Amounts received by cheque shall be subject to realisation.

4, Any amount received in excess of the Premium is being/shall be refunded by the Company.

related to this Policy shall be considered null and void.

GSTIN : 29AABCT3518Q1ZS - KARNATAKA Service Accounting Code : 997133

factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.
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Part E, COVERAGE

Section: ACCIDENTAL DEATH

We will pay the Principal Sum shown in the Policy Schedule if Injury to You results in loss of life. The loss must occur under the circumstances described in a Hazard
within 365 Days from the date of the Accident which caused Injury.

We will pay, the Principal Sum less any other amount paid or payable under: Accidental Dismemberment including Paralysis, Permanent Total Disability section of
this Policy, if these coverages are offered under this Policy, as the result of the same Accident

Exposure
Faor the purposes of the Accidental Death benefit above, a loss resulting from You being unavoidably exposed to the elements due to an Accident occurring under the
circumstances described in a Hazard will be payable as if resulting from an Injury. Loss must occur within 365 Days of the date of the Accident.

.Disappearance

. We will pay the benefit for Loss of Life under the circumstances described in a Hazard if Your body cannot be located within 365 Days after the forced landing,
stranding, sinking or wrecking of a conveyance in which You were a passenger or as a result of any Acts of God, in which case it shall be deemed, subject to all
other terms and provisions of the Palicy, that You shall have suffered loss of life within the meaning of the Policy.

Exclusions:
In addition to the General Exclusions listed in this Policy this coverage section shall not cover:

1. loss caused directly or indirectly, wholly or partly by:

a. infections (except pyogenic infections which shall occur through an Accidental cut or wound) or any other kind of Disease;
b. medical or surgical treatment except as may be necessary solely as a result of Injury;

2. any Injury which shall result in hernia.
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It is hereby declared & agreed upon that the "Terrorism Exclusion” under SECTION III - GENERAL POLICY EXCLUSIONS (Nos. 8 & 9) have been deleted.

Act of Terrorism - means any actual or threatened use of force or violence directed at or causing damage, Injury, harm or disruption, or commission of an act
dangerous to human life or property, against any individual, property or government, with the stated or unstated objective of pursuing economic, ethnic,
nationalistic, political, racial or religious interests, whether such interests are declared or not. Robberies or other criminal acts, primarily committed for personal
gain and acts arising primarily from prior personal relationships between perpetrator(s) and victim(s) shall not be considered Terrorist Acts. Terrorism shall also
include any act which is verified or recognized by the relevant Government as an act of terrorism
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Part E. COVERAGE

Section: ALTERNATE ACCIDENT MEDICAL EXPENSE

We will pay the Reasonable and Customary Charges, subject to the Deductible shown in the Policy Schedule for Covered Medical Expenses incurred by You in the
Republic of India for medical services which are not due to a Pre-existing Condition up to but not exceeding 1) upto the percentage, as mentioned in the policy
schedule, of the compensation paid by Us in settlement of a valid claim under the Palicy or 2) upto the percentage, as mentioned in the policy schedule, of the
Principal Sum or 3) Weekly benefit amount as applicable payable under the following benefits if available under the Policy :i.e. Accidental Death, or Accidental
Dismemberment, or Permanent Total Disability, or Permanent Partial Disability, or Total Temporary Disability whichever payment by Us is least as to such Insured
Person for the treatment of an Injury sustained by the Insured Person under the circumstances described in a Hazard while this Policy is in effect.

Definition:

Covered Medical Expenses - means expenses incurred by You for medical services and supplies which are recommended by the attending Physician, They include:

(a) the services of a Physician;
(b) Hospital confinement and use of operating room;
o (c) anesthetics (including administration), x-ray examinations or treatments, and laboratory tests;
(d) ambulance service;
(e) drugs, medicines, and therapeutic services and supplies;
(f) dental treatment resulting from Injury sustained to Sound Natural Teeth subject to the per tooth and per occurrence maximums shown in the Policy Schedule
Exclusions:
In addition to the General Exclusions listed in this Policy this coverage section shall not cover:
1. Any treatment of any disease, sickness or illness; or.

2, services, supplies, or treatment, including any period of Hospital confinement, which were not recommended, approved, and certified as Medically Necessary by a
Physician; or

3. routine physicals or other examinations where there are no objective indications or impairment in normal health, and laboratory diagnostic or X-ray examinations
except in the course of a disability established by the prior call or attendance of a Physician; or

4, elective, cosmetic, or plastic surgery, except as a result of an Injury caused by a covered Accident while Our Policy is in force; or
5. dental care, except as a result of Injury caused by Accident to Sound Natural Teeth while this Policy is in effect; or
6. expenses incurred in connection with weak, strained, or flat feet, corns, calluses, or toenails; or
7. the diagnosis and treatment of acne; or
8. deviated septum, including sub mucous resecticn and/or other surgical correction thereof; or
9. organ transplants that are considered experimental in nature; or
\p 10. well child care including exams and immunizations; or
11, expenses which are not exclusively medical in nature; or
12, eyeglasses, contact lenses, hearing aids, and examination for the prescription or fitting thereof, unless Injury has caused impairment of vision or hearing; or
13. treatment provided in a government Hospital or services for which no charge is normally made; or
14, mental, nervous, or emoticnal disorders or rest cures; or

15. pregnancy and all related conditions, including services and supplies related to the diagnosis or treatment of infertility or other problems related to inability to
conceive a child; birth control, including surgical procedures and devices; or

16. medical expenses covered under any workers compensation or similar policy; or
17. medical expenses incurred as the result of alcohol and/or drug abuse, addiction or overdose; or
